2021 IMPACT REPORT

Chaffee County Community Foundation fosters philanthropy and collaboration to act as a catalyst to build a more connected and resilient community.

In 2021 our donors, supporters and partners made it possible for CCCF to inspire philanthropy, build capacity of nonprofit partners, and lead community conversations toward locally driven solutions.







Help us continue to make an impact: chaffeecommunity.org

CCCF 2021 Impact

CCCF 2021 Impact





Help us continue to make an impact: chaffeecommunity.org





CCCF 2021 Impact



Help us continue to make an impact:

Chaffee County
Community Foundation





CCCF 2021 Impact





Help us continue to make an impact:



Learn how to connect with your community at www.chaffeecommuninity.org or call us at 719-204-5071.